
Project Contacts 

 

 

Project Management/International Collaboration 

Steve Holmes (holmes@fnal.gov) 

Paul Derwent (derwent@fnal.gov) 

Shekhar Mishra (mishra@fnal.gov) 

 

Cost and Schedule 

Luisella Lari (llari@fnal.gov) 

Chris Jacobsen (cjacob@fnal.gov) 

 

Conceptual Design/Accelerator Physics 

Valeri Lebedev (val@fnal.gov) 

 

Conceptual Design/Conventional Facilities 

Steve Dixon (steveo@fnal.gov) 

 

ESH 

Teri Dykhuis (dykhuis@fnal.gov) 

Paul Derwent (derwent@fnal.gov) 

 

SRF 

Allan Rowe (arowe@fnal.gov) 

 

SCLinac 

Fernanda Garcia (fgarcia@fnal.gov) 

 

Booster/Main Injector/Recycler 

Ioanis Kourbanis (ioanis@fnal.gov) 

 

Engineering Processes 

Allan Rowe (arowe@fnal.gov) 

Jim Steimel (steimel@fnal.gov) 

 


